Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H20000074809 3)))



H200000748083ABC/

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

TO

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

1 (850)617-6383

From:

58

2020 HAR -5

Account Name : PERMITTING SPECIALIST OF FOOD & BEVERAGE INC

Account Number : 120190000062 Phone : (239)850-9451 Fax Number : (866)929-0535

\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\*

Boots address: PSFB@ Comcast, net

#### LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN RED ROOSTER OF MARCO LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	05
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

Y SULKER

MAR 0 6 2020

(H20000D748093)

Tallahassee, FL 32314

## ( 14 200000 74809 3)

#### **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration of	a Section Corporations		
RED R	OOSTER OF MARCO LLC		
SUBJECT:	Name of Li	mitted Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles	of Amendment and fee(s) are su	bmitted for filing.	
Please return all corre	spondence concerning this matte	r to the following:	
	Richard D. Cimino		
		Name of Person	· ·
	Richard D. Cimino, P.A.		
		Firm/Company	
	4851 Tamlami Trail Nort	h, Suite 222	
		Address	
	Naples, FL 34103		
,	ada al	City/State and Zip Code  tely@msn.com	
	E-mail address:	(to be used for future annual report not	elfication)
For further information	n concerning this matter, please o	rali:	
Richard D. Cimino		239 302-1606	
Nam	e of Parson	Area Code Daylin	na Talephone Number
Enclosed is a check fo	r the following amount:		
S25.00 Piling Fee	S30.00 Piling Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S60.00 Filing Pec, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is endowed)
Mailing Add		Street Address:	
Registration of Division of	n Section Corporations	Registration Se Division of Co	
P.O. Box 6		The Centre of 1	•

(H 200000 748093)

Tallahassee, FL 32303

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

(H20000074893)

#### ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(Name of the Limit	(A Plorida Limited	any sa it now appears on our re Liability Company)	cords.)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited L				and	l assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the foll	owing:				
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new pame o</u>	f the limited lie	ility company here:			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the w	vords "Limited Lisb	Ilty Company," the designation "	LLC" or the a	bbreviation	"LLC."
Enter new principal offices address, if applic	able:			·	5 17
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE					1
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				<u> </u>
				; <del>-</del>	
Inter new mailing address, if applicable:		1821 San Marco Road		- 	···
<u>Mailing address MAY RE A POST OFFICE ,</u>	BOX)	Marco Island, FL 34145			<u> </u>
3. If amending the registered agent and/or re	egistered office (	iddress on our records, en	ter the nam	e of the	new registered
3. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address sent and/or the new registered office address Name of New Registered Agent:	egistered office a a here: Alan Laceva	iddress on our records, en	ter the nam	e of the	new registered
Name of New Registered Agent:	a bere:		ter the nam	es of the	new registered
vent and/or the new resistered office addres	Alan Lacava			e of the	new registered
	Alan Lacava	o Road Enter Florida street ada		145	
Name of New Registered Agent:  New Registered Office Address:	Alan Laceva 1821 San Marc Marco Island	o Rosd  Enter Florida street ada	ben -		
Name of New Registered Agent:	Alan Lacava  1821 San Marc  Marco Island  Registered Agent;	Enter Florida street ada	ben Florida 34	145 Zlp Co	

### (H200000 748093)

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
MOR	Wilfredo Borges	261 Landmark Street	
		Merco Island, FL 34145	Ramove
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Chânge
MGR	Lyuba M. Alvarez-Borges	261 Landmark Street	□ Add
	•	Marco Island, FL 34145	=Remove
MMOR	Alan Lacava	1821 San Marco Road	🖽 🖽 🕳
		Merco Island, FL 34145	DRemove
			Change
			DAdd
			□Remove
			Change
·	<del></del>		□Add
		<del></del>	☐ Remove
			Change
			DAdd
			Change

(H 200005 74 8093)

# (H200000748693)

<u> </u>					-
<del></del>				<del></del>	
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
					<del></del>
<del></del>					
-					<del></del>
	<del> </del>				
			· · · · · ·		
	· -41 41 41 - 4	se apecific and cament b	be prior to date of filing o	option or more than 90 days after fi lling requirements, this d	ing.) Pursuant to 005.0207
Note: If the date	s listed, the date must b	artment of State's re	ecords.		FIG. ALIT HOLDS INSTER EN
(an effective date Note: If the date locument's effe	is listed, the date must be inserted in this block tive date on the Depr	artment of State's re	ecords.	m. on the earlier of: (b)	
an effective data  Note: If the data  locument's effective  record specifies	is listed, the date must be inserted in this block tive date on the Depr	artment of State's re	ecords. ctive time, at 12:01 a.	m. on the earlier of: (b)	
an effective date Note: If the date locument's effect record specifies d is filed.	s listed, the date must be inserted in this block tive date on the Dept a delayed effective of	ertment of State's red	ecords. ctive time, at 12:01 a.		

(1200000 748093)

Filing Fee: \$25.00